SuperiorFuel

Residential Pricing and Fee Disclosure

SAME DAY DELIVERY (AFTER HOURS BEGIN AT 3PM)
AFTER HOURS DELIVERY (INCLUDES LEAK TEST)
NEXT DAY DELIVERY

RESTART/LEAK TEST

DECLINED SCHEDULED DELIVERY

UNABLE TO DELIVER

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE CHARGE

FUEL SURCHARGE

TANK SET

TANK LEASE FEE-120 GALLON

TANK LEASE FEE-500 GALLON

TANK LEASE FEE-1,000 GALLON

TANK MONITOR FEE

$250.00
$450.00
$150.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00
$8.45/DELIVERY
$11.97/DELIVERY
AS APPLICABLE
S100/YEAR
S150/YEAR
$250/YEAR

S99/YEAR OR $10/MONTH

5102 S. Cant Rd, Duluth, Minnesota 55804 - Info@Superiorfuelcompany.com

Phone: (218) 722-2050 - Fax: (218) 525-8124 -
www.superiorfuelcompany.com

Toll Free (877) 388-1744





