

Residential Pricing and Fee Disclosure

SAME DAY DELIVERY (AFTER HOURS BEGIN AT 3PM)	\$250.00
AFTER HOURS DELIVERY (INCLUDES LEAK TEST)	\$450.00
NEXT DAY DELIVERY	\$150.00
RESTART/LEAK TEST	\$75.00
DECLINED SCHEDULED DELIVERY	\$50.00
UNABLE TO DELIVER	\$50.00
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE CHARGE	\$8.45/DELIVERY
FUEL SURCHARGE	\$11.97/DELIVERY
TANK SET	AS APPLICABLE
TANK LEASE FEE-120 GALLON	\$100/YEAR
TANK LEASE FEE-500 GALLON	\$150/YEAR
TANK LEASE FEE-1,000 GALLON	\$250/YEAR
TANK MONITOR FEE	\$99/YEAR OR \$10/MONTH